PIM & Return Loss Measurement
PRODUCT FEATURES
Range To Fault (RTF) is an exciting new technology from Kaelus that enables
operators to accurately measure the location of PIM and Return Loss faults in their RF
infrastructure. Reflection data together with PIM data provides an unmatched level
of clarity for identifying the location of faults in the RF path.
Range to Fault (RTF)
The RTF system consists of an RTF Module, interconnecting cables and a “RTF

Ingress protection (IP) IP50 (operating)
Relative humidity 5% to 95% RH non-condensing
ORDERING INFORMATION
RTF MODULE
USB cable, Auxiliary port cable and carrying case included with RTF Module.
A and B-series iQA PIM analyzers require a factory upgrade to be compatible with the RTF module.
Contact Kaelus customer se  rvice to request an RMA number before returning equipment for upgrade.
Upgrade part numbers are model and band specific. See list below for upgrade part number.
IQA UPGRADE
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
RTF-U700LA RTF upgrade for iQA-700LA analyzer
RTF-U700LB RTF upgrade for iQA-700LB analyzer
RTF-U700HB RTF upgrade for iQA-700HB analyzer
RTF-U850A RTF upgrade for iQA-850A analyzer
RTF-U850B RTF upgrade for iQA-850B analyzer
RTF-U900A RTF upgrade for iQA-900A analyzer
RTF-U900B RTF upgrade for iQA-900B analyzer
RTF-U901B RTF upgrade for iQA-901B analyzer
RTF-U1800A RTF upgrade for iQA-1800A analyzer
RTF-U1800B RTF upgrade for iQA-1800B analyzer
RTF-U1921A* RTF upgrade for iQA-1900A & iQA-1921A analyzers
RTF-U1921B* RTF upgrade for iQA-1921B analyzers
RTF-U2101B RTF upgrade for iQA-2101B analyzers
*The iQA1921 operates over the PCS and AWS bands; however the RTF function is limited to the PCS band only.
WARNING: Use of the portable PIM analyzer in a radiating mode, for example when connected to an antenna not enclosed in an anechoic environment, may be a violation of
licensing regulations. Users should have permission in advance, from any licensed operators that might be affected by these tests. Furthermore, radiating high RF power can
pose a personnel risk. Specifications subject to change without notice.